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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 23 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
13/4/14 - 11:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Karan Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:12.55 523 A 33.46 39.09
2. Lazic Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.22 508 A 35.18 38.04
3. Radulovic Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.52 463 A 35.12 40.40
4. Denic Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.41 430 B 36.20 41.21
5. Zelic Nikola 96 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.29 358 B 37.76 44.53
6. Jokic Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:30.90 266 A 39.77 51.13
7. Pijevic Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.88 226 A 45.23 50.65

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Mitrovic Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.64 566 A 33.52 37.12
2. Markovic Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.72 541 A 33.95 37.77
3. Boskic Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.22 451 A 35.77 40.45
4. Dmitrovic Luka 99 Vracar 1:17.10 435 B 35.48 41.62
5. Milovanovic Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.84 407 B 36.45 42.39
6. Pantic Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:21.15 373 B 38.01 43.14
7. Bogataj Jakopin Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.83 364 B 38.12 43.71
8. Perisic Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.29 322 R 39.87 45.42

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Djokovic Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.89 457 A 36.27 39.62
2. Babic M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:16.55 445 A 35.53 41.02
3. Dobric Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.40 414 B 36.54 41.86
4. Petrovic Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.92 326 B 40.42 44.50
5. Zorkic Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.65 317 R 40.74 44.91
6. Mitrovic Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.94 293 A 40.68 47.26
7. Jokic Aleksandar 01 Vracar 1:29.09 282 A 42.28 46.81
8. Banicevic Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 1:30.38 270 A 41.28 49.10
9. Vukotic Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.95 256 R 44.45 47.50

10. Perisin Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.23 231 R 42.89 52.34
11. Canepa Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.41 161 50.30 57.11

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Gacic Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.14 301 42.79 44.35
2. Spaic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:28.51 288 42.59 45.92
3. Tufegdzic Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.13 263 43.46 47.67
4. Grujic Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.91 257 44.63 47.28
5. Lazarevic Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:35.77 227 45.91 49.86
6. Ljuboja Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.82 227 45.34 50.48
7. Ilijic Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.42 222 47.42 49.00
8. Mihajlovic Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.63 214 48.07 49.56
9. Cetojevic Filip 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.71 214 48.24 49.47

10. Katic Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.50 202 49.55 49.95
11. Boskovic Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.13 193 47.74 53.39
12. Glusac Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.83 189 47.54 54.29
13. Nikolic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.50 185 50.37 52.13
14. Makris Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:43.45 180 49.46 53.99
15. Medic Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:47.31 161 53.25 54.06
16. Jovanovic Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:49.78 151 53.17 56.61
17. Zivkovic Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.80 146 53.10 57.70
18. Stanic Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:53.30 137 53.96 59.34
19. Stefanovski Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:54.44 133 55.09 59.35
20. Golijanin Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.29 123 54.21 1:03.08
21. Kovacevic Kristijan 03 Tent 1:59.27 117 58.19 1:01.08
22. Ilic Luka 02 Tent 2:00.26 114 57.90 1:02.36
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 23, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. Soldo Peter 03 Vracar 2:03.80 105 1:01.55 1:02.25
24. Mandir Nikola 02 Stari Grad 2:12.51 85 1:00.77 1:11.74

DSQ Mladenovic Mihajlo 03 Tent 1:50.26 50.89 59.37
DSQ Svitlica Danilo 03 Stari Grad 1:54.02 53.28 1:00.74
DSQ Majstorovic Andrej 02 Vracar 1:55.24 53.72 1:01.52
DSQ Karadzic Vukasin 02 Tent 2:00.77 57.63 1:03.14
DSQ Radivojevic Andrej 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:05.96 58.75 1:07.21

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Vlajic Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:42.53 185 50.71 51.82
2. Golubovic Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.07 167 49.46 56.61
3. Vukmirovic Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:46.38 165 53.37 53.01
4. Zecevic Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 1:46.85 163 50.60 56.25
5. Ciric David 04 Plavi Talas 1:51.18 145 52.83 58.35
6. Grujcic Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.92 142 53.80 58.12
7. Obrencevic Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.14 137 55.00 58.14
8. Stankovic Andreja 04 Vracar 1:57.16 124 55.91 1:01.25
9. Stojanovic Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.37 123 56.04 1:01.33

10. Stefanovic Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.68 119 55.78 1:02.90
11. Vuksanovic Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:59.13 118 55.57 1:03.56
12. Ivanisevic Zoran 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:01.75 110 56.71 1:05.04
13. Babic Luka 04 Plavi Talas 2:03.23 106 59.58 1:03.65
14. Jovanovic Tadija 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:04.99 102 58.34 1:06.65
15. Rajnic Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:07.67 96 1:02.88 1:04.79

DSQ Glusac Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:51.87 53.62 58.25
DSQ Jakovljevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:54.70 54.14 1:00.56
DSQ Petkovic I Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:24.06 1:06.78 1:17.28

Apsolutna

1. Mitrovic Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.64 566 A 33.52 37.12
2. Markovic Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.72 541 A 33.95 37.77
3. Karan Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:12.55 523 A 33.46 39.09
4. Lazic Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.22 508 A 35.18 38.04
5. Radulovic Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.52 463 A 35.12 40.40
6. Djokovic Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.89 457 A 36.27 39.62
7. Boskic Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.22 451 A 35.77 40.45
8. Babic M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:16.55 445 A 35.53 41.02
9. Dmitrovic Luka 99 Vracar 1:17.10 435 B 35.48 41.62

10. Denic Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.41 430 B 36.20 41.21
11. Dobric Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.40 414 B 36.54 41.86
12. Milovanovic Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.84 407 B 36.45 42.39
13. Pantic Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:21.15 373 B 38.01 43.14
14. Bogataj Jakopin Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.83 364 B 38.12 43.71
15. Zelic Nikola 96 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.29 358 B 37.76 44.53
16. Petrovic Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.92 326 B 40.42 44.50
17. Perisic Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.29 322 R 39.87 45.42
18. Zorkic Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.65 317 R 40.74 44.91
19. Gacic Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.14 301 42.79 44.35
20. Mitrovic Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.94 293 A 40.68 47.26
21. Spaic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:28.51 288 42.59 45.92
22. Jokic Aleksandar 01 Vracar 1:29.09 282 A 42.28 46.81
23. Banicevic Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 1:30.38 270 A 41.28 49.10
24. Jokic Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:30.90 266 A 39.77 51.13
25. Tufegdzic Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.13 263 43.46 47.67
26. Grujic Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.91 257 44.63 47.28
27. Vukotic Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.95 256 R 44.45 47.50
28. Perisin Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.23 231 R 42.89 52.34
29. Lazarevic Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:35.77 227 45.91 49.86
30. Ljuboja Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.82 227 45.34 50.48
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 23, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

31. Pijevic Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.88 226 A 45.23 50.65
32. Ilijic Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.42 222 47.42 49.00
33. Mihajlovic Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.63 214 48.07 49.56
34. Cetojevic Filip 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.71 214 48.24 49.47
35. Katic Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.50 202 49.55 49.95
36. Boskovic Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.13 193 47.74 53.39
37. Glusac Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.83 189 47.54 54.29
38. Nikolic Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.50 185 50.37 52.13
39. Vlajic Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:42.53 185 50.71 51.82
40. Makris Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:43.45 180 49.46 53.99
41. Golubovic Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.07 167 49.46 56.61
42. Vukmirovic Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:46.38 165 53.37 53.01
43. Zecevic Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 1:46.85 163 50.60 56.25
44. Medic Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:47.31 161 53.25 54.06
45. Canepa Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.41 161 50.30 57.11
46. Jovanovic Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:49.78 151 53.17 56.61
47. Zivkovic Vasilije 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:50.80 146 53.10 57.70
48. Ciric David 04 Plavi Talas 1:51.18 145 52.83 58.35
49. Grujcic Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.92 142 53.80 58.12
50. Obrencevic Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:53.14 137 55.00 58.14
51. Stanic Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:53.30 137 53.96 59.34
52. Stefanovski Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:54.44 133 55.09 59.35
53. Stankovic Andreja 04 Vracar 1:57.16 124 55.91 1:01.25
54. Golijanin Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.29 123 54.21 1:03.08
55. Stojanovic Mateja 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.37 123 56.04 1:01.33
56. Stefanovic Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.68 119 55.78 1:02.90
57. Vuksanovic Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:59.13 118 55.57 1:03.56
58. Kovacevic Kristijan 03 Tent 1:59.27 117 58.19 1:01.08
59. Ilic Luka 02 Tent 2:00.26 114 57.90 1:02.36
60. Ivanisevic Zoran 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:01.75 110 56.71 1:05.04
61. Babic Luka 04 Plavi Talas 2:03.23 106 59.58 1:03.65
62. Soldo Peter 03 Vracar 2:03.80 105 1:01.55 1:02.25
63. Jovanovic Tadija 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:04.99 102 58.34 1:06.65
64. Rajnic Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:07.67 96 1:02.88 1:04.79
65. Mandir Nikola 02 Stari Grad 2:12.51 85 1:00.77 1:11.74

DSQ Mladenovic Mihajlo 03 Tent 1:50.26 50.89 59.37
DSQ Glusac Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:51.87 53.62 58.25
DSQ Svitlica Danilo 03 Stari Grad 1:54.02 53.28 1:00.74
DSQ Jakovljevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:54.70 54.14 1:00.56
DSQ Majstorovic Andrej 02 Vracar 1:55.24 53.72 1:01.52
DSQ Karadzic Vukasin 02 Tent 2:00.77 57.63 1:03.14
DSQ Radivojevic Andrej 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:05.96 58.75 1:07.21
DSQ Petkovic I Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:24.06 1:06.78 1:17.28


